
Westside Cons. Sch Dist(craigh

2017/18 School Year

Standards Annual Accreditation Report

Westside Cons. Sch Dist(craigh

Accreditation Status:

District
1602000 - Westside Cons. Sch Dist(craigh

Superintendent Scott Gauntt

1630 Hwy 91 West

Jonesboro, Ar 72404

870-935-7501

Schools:
1602055 - Westside High School - Accredited

1602056 - Westside Elementary School - Accredited

1602058 - Westside Middle School - Accredited

ADE Standards Supervisor
Brent Miller

Brent.Miller@arkansas.gov

Telephone: 501-683-1024

Fax: 501-682-4618

No exceptions found.

District Details Summary

Student Enrollment

Grade Level Student Count

01 119

02 123

03 148

04 123

05 142

06 130

07 117

08 131

09 163

10 136

11 128

12 142

EE 5

K 131

District Information

Total Enrollment Staff Development Hours Total Book Volume

1738 180 29040

FTE Information

Counselor Principal Assistant Principal Library/Media Specialist
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Westside High School

2017/18 School Year

Standards Annual Accreditation Report

Westside High School

Accreditation Status: Accredited

District
1602000 - Westside Cons. Sch Dist(craigh

Superintendent Scott Gauntt

1630 Hwy 91 West

Jonesboro, Ar 72404

870-935-7501

ADE Standards Supervisor
Brent Miller

Brent.Miller@arkansas.gov

Telephone: 501-683-1024

Fax: 501-682-4618

No exceptions found.

School Details Summary

Student Enrollment

Grade Level Student Count

08 131

09 163

10 136

11 128

12 142

School Information

Total Enrollment Staff Development Hours Total Book Volume

700 60 11658

FTE Information

Counselor Principal Assistant Principal Library/Media Specialist
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Westside Elementary School

2017/18 School Year

Standards Annual Accreditation Report

Westside Elementary School

Accreditation Status: Accredited

District
1602000 - Westside Cons. Sch Dist(craigh

Superintendent Scott Gauntt

1630 Hwy 91 West

Jonesboro, Ar 72404

870-935-7501

ADE Standards Supervisor
Brent Miller

Brent.Miller@arkansas.gov

Telephone: 501-683-1024

Fax: 501-682-4618

No exceptions found.

School Details Summary

Student Enrollment

Grade Level Student Count

01 119

02 123

03 148

04 123

K 131

School Information

Total Enrollment Staff Development Hours Total Book Volume

644 60 11421

FTE Information

Counselor Principal Assistant Principal Library/Media Specialist

2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
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Westside Middle School

2017/18 School Year

Standards Annual Accreditation Report

Westside Middle School

Accreditation Status: Accredited

District
1602000 - Westside Cons. Sch Dist(craigh

Superintendent Scott Gauntt

1630 Hwy 91 West

Jonesboro, Ar 72404

870-935-7501

ADE Standards Supervisor
Brent Miller

Brent.Miller@arkansas.gov

Telephone: 501-683-1024

Fax: 501-682-4618

No exceptions found.

School Details Summary

Student Enrollment

Grade Level Student Count

05 142

06 130

07 117

EE 5

School Information

Total Enrollment Staff Development Hours Total Book Volume

394 60 5961

FTE Information

Counselor Principal Assistant Principal Library/Media Specialist
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